
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액
10월 28일 시외3 23러6700 9,000 9,000     

1 11월 1일 부산34바5612 500 9,500     
2 11월 1일 시내5 500 10,000    
3 11월 1일 시외4 01가5312 500 10,500    
4 11월 1일 시내4 부산32바8206 500 11,000    
5 11월 1일 시외5 부산37바2779 500 11,500    
6 11월 1일 시내5 45주9112 500 12,000    
7 11월 01일 시내4 20무8858 500 12,500    
8 11월 02일 시외2 경기80사8702 1,500 14,000    
9 11월 2일 시외3 96오5572 500 14,500    
10 11월 2일 부산31바1625 500 15,000    
11 11월 2일 66도5729 500 15,500    
12 11월 3일 시내5 부산34바4001 500 16,000    
13 11월 3일 시내2 84구7753 500 16,500    
14 11월 3일 시외4 부산 -- 2792 500 17,000    
15 11월 3일 시내2 부산33바6228 500 17,500    
16 11월 3일 부산32바8272 500 18,000    
17 11월 3일 부산32바8029 500 18,500    
18 11월 4일 시외4 83도3850 500 19,000    
19 11월 4일 시내5 부산34바4331 500 19,500    
20 11월 4일 시외2 부산36바6790 500 20,000    
21 11월 4일 시내5 부산36바8595 500 20,500    
22 11월 4일 시내2 부산33바8515 500 21,000    
23 11월 4일 시외5 393라2867 500 21,500    
24 11월 4일 시내3 04머4325 500 22,000    
25 11월 4일 시내5 부산36바8467 500 22,500    
26 11월 4일 시내5 96소4071 500 23,000    
27 11월 4일 시내5 16가9457 500 23,500    
28 11월 4일 시내5 부산34바2217 500 24,000    
29 11월 5일 94구0733 500 24,500    
30 11월 5일 시외5 97너0619 500 25,000    
31 11월 5일 시내5 부산34바3502 500 25,500    
32 11월 5일 시내5 부산31바5780 500 26,000    
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33 11월 5일 시내5 45부2318 500 26,500    
34 11월 5일 시외2 27두5163 500 27,000    
35 11월 5일 시내2 부산30너6362 500 27,500    
36 11월 7일 시외5 227수3769 1,000 28,500    
37 11월 8일 시외4 부산35바9964 500 29,000    
38 11월 8일 시외4 30노5960 500 29,500    
39 11월 8일 시내5 택시 500 30,000    
40 11월 8일 40모3711 500 30,500    
41 11월 9일 시내4 186너6228 500 31,000    
42 11월 9일 시외5 37거0337 500 31,500    
43 11월 9일 시외5 92루2474 500 32,000    
44 11월 9일 시내2 97조3159 400 32,400    
45 11월 9일 부산32바4769 4,000 36,400    
46 11월 9일 65보4554 500 36,900    
47 11월 9일 시외3 68소7834 500 37,400    
48 11월 10일 시내3 90고3171 1,000 38,400    
49 11월 10일 시외2 07어5770 500 38,900    
50 11월 10일 시내3 63오4653 500 39,400    
51 11월 10일 부산30마6401 500 39,900    
52 11월 10일 시내5 97라5421 500 40,400    
53 11월 10일 23오4834 500 40,900    
54 11월 11일 시내5 89러8188 500 41,400    
55 11월 11일 시내4 부산31바1445 500 41,900    
56 11월 11일 시외3 부산31바6302 500 42,400    
57 11월 11일 시외2 부산37바7465 500 42,900    
58 11월 12일 시외3 02호6038 500 43,400    
59 11월 12일 시내4 부산34바4001 9,000 52,400    
60 11월 12일 시외3 부산37바7608 500 52,900    
61 11월 13일 시내3 차량미상 400 53,300    
62 11월 14일 시내4 17수8010 4,000 57,300    
63 11월 15일 시외5 부산34바3562 500 57,800    
64 11월 15일 시내2 부산36바9497 500 58,300    
65 11월 15일 시외2 90거6424 500 58,800    
66 11월 15일 시내5 08노7856 500 59,300    
67 11월 15일 시외5 54더0530 4,000 63,300    
68 11월 16일 시외3 부산33바9301 500 63,800    
69 11월 16일 시외5 46오2135 500 64,300    
70 11월 16일 시내3 22거3824 500 64,800    



71 11월 16일 시내3 231거8818 500 65,300    
72 11월 16일 시내5 19나7986 500 65,800    
73 11월 16일 시내4 41어8153 500 66,300    
74 11월 16일 시외3 57주9025 500 66,800    
75 11월 17일 시내5 부산33바9305 500 67,300    
76 11월 17일 시외5 83조7320 500 67,800    
77 11월 17일 시외5 53무5374 500 68,300    
78 11월 17일 시내4 52저5319 500 68,800    
79 11월 17일 시외3 67나8700 500 69,300    
80 11월 17일 시외2 19구7253 500 69,800    
81 11월 17일 시내5 07서8641 500 70,300    
82 11월 17일 240 70,540    
83 11월 18일 시내5 26어4003 500 71,040    
84 11월 18일 시내5 139수6615 500 71,540    
85 11월 18일 시외3 부산33바2084 500 72,040    
86 11월 18일 시외3 138로6910 500 72,540    
87 11월 19일 시내5 부산32바3081 500 73,040    
88 11월 19일 시외4 4,000 77,040    
89 11월 19일 시외4 부산35바8775 500 77,540    
90 11월 19일 시외4 부산34바7215 500 78,040    
91 11월 19일 시내5 92구5954 500 78,540    
92 11월 19일 시외2 46너9215 500 79,040    
93 11월 19일 시외3 부산33바7306 500 79,540    
94 11월 20일  시외4 부산37바6664 500 80,040    
95 11월 20일 시내3 500 80,540    
96 11월 20일 시내5 부산34바7259 4,000 84,540    
97 11월 21일 시내4 29러4888 400 84,940    
98 11월 21일 시내3 49어1299 500 85,440    
99 11월 21일 시외3 40너9125 4,000 89,440    
100 11월 21일 30 89,470    
101 11월 22일 부산31바1445 500 89,970    
102 11월 23일 시외4 14나8754 500 90,470    
103 11월 23일 시외4 부산35바1117 500 90,970    
104 11월 23일 시내5 56라0704 500 91,470    
105 11월 23일 시외5 500 91,970    
106 11월 23일 시외5 부산33바7352 500 92,470    
107 11월 23일 시외3 부산31바1068 500 92,970    
108 11월 23일 시외3 89부4262 500 93,470    



109 11월 23일 시외4 38너5185 500 93,970    
110 11월 24일 시내3 96너4035 1,000 94,970    
111 11월 24일 시외5 64조4562 500 95,470    
112 11월 24일 시내3 51조0214 500 95,970    
113 11월 24일 시외5 48하7907 500 96,470    
114 11월 24일 시내5 부산31바6601 500 96,970    
115 11월 24일 120 97,090    
116 11월 25일 시내2 부산31바1111 500 97,590    
117 11월 25일 시내2 부산37바8985 500 98,090    
118 11월 25일 시내2 부산32바8335 500 98,590    
119 11월 25일 시내4 52수5237 500 99,090    
120 11월 25일 시외3 49고7960 500 99,590    
121 11월 26일 시외2 66가6170 500 100,090  
122 11월 26일 시외4 360서9848 1,000 101,090  
123 11월 26일 시내5 부산33바5529 500 101,590  
124 11월 26일 시내4 부산31바5794 500 102,090  
125 11월 26일 82부7495 500 102,590  
126 11월 26일 부산33바8359 500 103,090  
127 11월 28일 시내3 17부9223 500 103,590  
128 11월 29일 시외4 부산34바2316 500 104,090  
129 11월 29일 시외4 30노5960 500 104,590  
130 11월 29일 시외2 63머9601 500 105,090  
131 11월 29일 시외5 96보0983 500 105,590  
132 11월 30일 시내4 69수6413 500 106,090  
133 11월 30일 시내3 인천82바4128 500 106,590  
134 11월 30일 시내2 10호3306 400 106,990  
135 11월 30일 시외5 500 107,490  
136 11월 30일 시외3 부산31바5568 500 107,990  
137 11월 30일 시외3 37너7655 500 108,490  
138 11월 30일 시외2 42부4981 500 108,990  
139 11월 30일 시외2 부산36바7621 500 109,490  
140 11월 30일 860 110,350  

110,350 110,350   -           합   계


